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LL.B. 3 Years

Date Paper  

26.07.2021 I 

28.07.2021 II 

02.08.2021 III 

04.08.2021 IV 

06.08.2021 V 

08.08.2021 VII 

 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational 

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
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Controller of Examination
University of Lucknow

Lucknow

LL.B. 3 Years – Semester VI  

Timing: 08

 

Civil Procedure code-II  

Criminal  Procedure Code-II  

Drafting Pleading &Conveyancing-II  

Equity Trust  

Land laws & Other Local  Laws-II  

Optional Paper 
1. Cyber law 
2. Women & Law Relating to children
3. Intellectual Property Law  
4. Criminology & Penology 
5. Taxation  

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.
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: 08:00 to 09:30 AM. 

Women & Law Relating to children 

requirements. 
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