

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Faculty of Law

Revised PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 2020-2021

LL.B. 3 Years – Semester VI

Timing: 08:00 to 09:30 AM.

Date	Paper	
26.07.2021	Ι	Civil Procedure code-II
28.07.2021	II	Criminal Procedure Code-II
02.08.2021	III	Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing-II
04.08.2021	IV	Equity Trust
06.08.2021	V	Land laws & Other Local Laws-II
08.08.2021	VII	Optional Paper
		1. Cyber law
		2. Women & Law Relating to children
		3. Intellectual Property Law
		4. Criminology & Penology
		5. Taxation

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website <u>www.lkouniv.ac.in</u> for any changes in the schedule.

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

-sd-(Prof. C. P. Singh) Dean, Faculty of Law University of Lucknow Lucknow

Dated: 10.07.2021